Hawaii Main Feature

Email this Article

Printer Friendly Page

Event Calendar Click Day

to View Event Details

August 2010

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 3 4

10 11 12 13 14 16 17 18 19 20 21

23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31 << 114 events >>

Splash Magazines

Worldwide

Fiii For \$650 On Air Pacific -- Best Fares Ever Review

AIR PACIFIC TEMPTS VISITORS WITH BARGAIN BASEMENT FARES

By Anne Z. Cooke, Photos by Steve Haggerty/ColorWorld

FIJI FOR \$650 - BEST ROUNDTRIP FARES EVER

Now Available:

Los Angeles Chicago New York

London Paris **Boston Atlanta**

Miami Dallas San Diego Denver Las

Toronto Tokyo Barcelona **Bangkok**

Vegas

Amsterdam Hawaii

San Francisco Washington D.C.

Detroit

Search

Is a South Seas getaway on your vacation wish list? Ten idyllic days on a tropical island? In that case, Fiji calls, with a Special Fare it's hard to ignore. From now until October 31, Air Pacific is offering roundtrip fares from Los Angeles to Nadi for a mere \$650 - yes, \$650 per person - more than one-third off the usual fare.



 G_0 Advanced Search



Nadi at dawn, as Air Pacific's Los Angeles flight prepares to land

Even better, your available travel dates are astonishingly generous. None of this "good for the next 30 days," or "good Wednesdays through Sundays."
Your \$650 ticket to Fiji will be good for any day, week or month over the next SEVEN MONTHS, through March 31, 2011, with one exception: the usual holiday blackout period, from December 15 to January 15. Unless you're willing to travel before December 15, Christmas in Fiji will have to wait.

Do I have any regrets? You bet I do, but only in hindsight. When we traveled to Fiji for two weeks last April, this fare wasn't available. Will we traveling again soon? Better believe it.

Air Pacific is also offering a second deal, the KIDS' FLY FREE package, which is priced differently but may wind up costing

families about the same. The free ticket is offered to each child traveling with an adult, who must buy a regular ticket, offered at two different price levels. You can buy these fares until September 30, and can fly any time through February 28, 2011, except over the holidays. DON'T WAIT! These seats are going fast.



Remember, that the fares listed above don't include the taxes and extra fees that are now added to each airline ticket, for security, facilities charges, a fuel surchange and local taxes. They're substantial, but not enough to queer a once-in-a-lifetime trip to Fiji's sun-kissed isles. Levied by airports, cities, state and national governments, they are mandatory. Andrew, the Air Pacific reservationist I talked to, estimated that the fees on a \$650 ticket would run to about \$313, raising the total per ticket to \$963.



Lita, at the Koro Sun Resort in Savusavu, welcomes a guest with a cooling foot massage

If your sights are set beyond Fiji, toward the deep South Pacific, Air Pacific's Big Sale includes the following flights departing from Los Angeles: \$700 roundtrip tickets to Sydney or Brisbane, in Australia, to Apia, in Samoa and to Auckland, in New Zealand, with a FREE stopover in Fiji. For \$800, you can fly roundtrip from Los Angeles to Melbourne, in Australia and Christchurch, in New Zealand, also with a FREE Fiji stopover. Purchase these tickets now through October 31, and travel until March 31, 2011.

It's safe to say, Fiji will never be more affordable.

Air Pacific's fleet, including B737s, B767s and B747s, flies to the South Pacific, Asia, North America, New Zealand and Australia. For more information, call Air Pacific reservations at (800)227-4446, or visit www.airpacific.com. For more information about Fiji, visit www.fijime.com.



Los Angeles-based travelers Anne Z. Cooke and Steve Haggerty are regular contributors to LASplash.com.